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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J1 17.47

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R2 18.35

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J3 18.59

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J1 21.07

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N1 21.90

SAC-NE 10McCooey, Finley S2 22.37

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R3 25.35

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V4 27.12

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J5 27.37

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J1 18.10

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R2 19.85

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S3 24.20

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J4 24.94

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G1 26.38

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y2 27.53

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey3 28.90

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia4 29.83

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y5 30.07

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E6 30.54

SAC-NE 11Ring, London M7 31.23

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J8 31.33

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E9 31.71

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa10 32.26

ORCA-NE 10Kenyon, Isla R11 32.29

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle12 32.65

SAC-NE 12McKee, Emily P13 32.74

SAC-NE 12Clarkin, Peyton A14 32.80

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A15 32.96

KING-NE 10Crespo, Leticia F16 33.01

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M17 33.09

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L18 33.41

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava19 33.52

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N20 33.62

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror21 34.03

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R22 34.24

ORCA-NE 10Deluca, Evie P23 34.34

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A24 34.71

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R25 34.86

KING-NE 10Hager, Anya E26 34.92

SAC-NE 10Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya27 35.15

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R28 36.38

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika29 37.17

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J30 37.60

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K31 39.87

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana32 40.19

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R33 41.12

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B34 41.68

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V35 41.90

ORCA-NE  8Peters, Hailey A36 43.03

SAC-NE  9Skrodzka, Michelle A37 43.44

SAC-NE  7Zhao, Olivia G38 44.59

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S39 44.91

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J40 45.76

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G1 31.92

ORCA-NE 12Robles, Milania2 34.56

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y3 35.19

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E4 37.30

SAC-NE 12Clarkin, Peyton A5 37.64

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa*6 37.85

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E*6 37.85

KING-NE 10Crespo, Leticia F8 38.62

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava9 39.06

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A10 39.20

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle11 39.34

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N12 39.49

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M13 40.21

ORCA-NE 10Kenyon, Isla R14 42.07

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R15 42.33

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A16 42.81

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika17 44.25

SAC-NE 10McCooey, Finley S18 44.74

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Anne C19 45.25

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J20 45.62

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror21 46.36

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R22 46.96

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Abby C23 46.99

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L24 48.50

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R25 49.96

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J26 50.89

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S27 51.72

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K28 53.89

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V29 54.17

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B30 55.88

ORCA-NE 10Osobajo, Celeste M31 58.09

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y1 1:04.14

30.94 33.20

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G2 1:07.33

33.59 33.74

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G3 1:07.73

33.25 34.48

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia4 1:12.35

35.59 36.76

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily5 1:13.38

35.98 37.40

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey6 1:13.71

36.55 37.16

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y7 1:15.25

ORCA-NE 12Robles, Milania8 1:16.59

37.31 39.28

SAC-NE 11Ring, London M9 1:18.29

37.98 40.31

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E10 1:19.71

39.10 40.61

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa11 1:19.82

38.18 41.64

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A12 1:21.88

40.27 41.61

KING-NE 10Crespo, Leticia F13 1:23.52

1:23.89

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N14 1:24.75

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M15 1:25.22

41.24 43.98

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle16 1:25.47

41.33 44.14

ORCA-NE 10Deluca, Evie P17 1:27.65

1:27.83

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R18 1:27.71

43.17 44.54

SAC-NE 10Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya19 1:27.93

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika20 1:31.46

44.67 46.79

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror21 1:35.17

47.99 47.18

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J22 1:35.91

47.25 48.66

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L23 1:37.28

46.13 51.15

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R24 1:39.14

48.27 50.87

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana25 1:41.51

49.86 51.65

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K26 1:41.88

49.41 52.47

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R27 1:48.29

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V28 1:48.40

SAC-NE  7Zhao, Olivia G29 1:48.46

53.18 55.28

ORCA-NE  8Peters, Hailey A30 1:49.18

SAC-NE  9Skrodzka, Michelle A31 1:49.48

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S32 1:53.63

56.37 57.26

SAC-NE 12McKee, Emily P--- DQ

41.24 44.37

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava--- DQ

42.26 44.27

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G1 35.98



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:07 AM  10/25/2024  Page 2

2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey2 41.20

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia3 41.76

SAC-NE 11Ring, London M4 43.99

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R5 44.67

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y6 44.85

SAC-NE 11Grilli, Quinn I7 45.98

SAC-NE 10Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya8 46.21

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava9 46.81

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika10 46.95

ORCA-NE 10Deluca, Evie P11 46.99

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R12 47.25

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A13 48.67

KING-NE 10Hager, Anya E14 48.84

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M15 48.96

ORCA-NE 12Robles, Milania16 48.97

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror17 49.69

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana18 49.81

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J19 55.64

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B20 56.00

SAC-NE  9Skrodzka, Michelle A21 56.38

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K22 56.74

ORCA-NE  8Peters, Hailey A23 1:00.66

SAC-NE  7Zhao, Olivia G24 1:01.97

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S25 1:03.03

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORCA-NE 10Kenyon, Isla R1 33.48

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey2 33.53

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E3 33.66

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa4 36.61

SAC-NE 12Clarkin, Peyton A5 37.56

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J6 38.26

KING-NE 10Crespo, Leticia F7 39.73

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M8 40.03

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N9 40.18

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A10 41.12

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R11 41.32

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L12 41.86

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle13 42.31

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror14 44.34

KING-NE 10Hager, Anya E15 44.62

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika16 44.89

SAC-NE 11Grilli, Quinn I17 45.66

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B18 54.09

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S19 55.97

SAC-NE  7Zhao, Olivia G20 59.72

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 24.68

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B2 25.48

KCY-NE 14Barden, Calyx3 25.87

SAC-NE 16Turrettini, Bea C4 26.12

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R5 26.13

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A6 26.22

SAC-NE 16Bouzaid, Izzie H7 26.36

SAC-NE 14Loo, Serena S8 26.55

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G9 26.68

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R10 26.74

SAC-NE 15Simmons, Norah C11 26.76

SAC-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C12 27.04

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X13 27.29

SAC-NE 17Dator, Jane H14 27.43

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J15 27.49

SAC-NE 13Tchong, Ava Y16 27.59

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire17 27.60

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C18 27.65

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M*19 28.04

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E*19 28.04

SAC-NE 16Bourdon, Aoife B21 28.11

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C22 28.30

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L23 28.41

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S24 28.56

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F25 28.86

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A26 28.98

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B27 29.30

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C28 29.33

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A29 29.35

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E30 29.45

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L31 29.80

TBGT-NE 15Tobolski, Elizabeth*32 30.12

ORCA-NE 13Agnoli, Scarlett R*32 30.12

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J34 30.17

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye35 30.53

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L36 30.62

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B37 30.64

SAC-NE 13Vivas, Luna38 30.65

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia39 31.91

SAC-NE 14Yalcin, Mina K40 32.01

TBGT-NE 13Fernandes, Briella A41 32.83

SAC-NE 14Barone, Sofie L42 32.96

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B43 33.22

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 52.55

25.71 26.84

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B2 55.46

26.81 28.65

SAC-NE 16Turrettini, Bea C3 55.69

26.85 28.84

SAC-NE 15Simmons, Norah C4 57.21

27.64 29.57

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A5 57.67

27.63 30.04

KCY-NE 14Barden, Calyx6 58.07

27.73 30.34

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R7 58.76

28.49 30.27

SAC-NE 17Dator, Jane H8 59.03

28.48 30.55

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G9 59.17

28.79 30.38

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R10 59.34

28.19 31.15

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G11 59.46

29.00 30.46

SAC-NE 16Liao, Iris12 1:00.24

28.76 31.48

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L13 1:00.70

28.73 31.97

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y*14 1:01.12

29.08 32.04

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E*14 1:01.12

29.30 31.82

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L16 1:01.46

29.62 31.84

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M17 1:02.29

29.85 32.44

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M18 1:02.65

30.12 32.53

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C19 1:03.78

30.89 32.89

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily20 1:04.21

30.93 33.28

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F21 1:04.49

30.79 33.70

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey22 1:05.12

30.72 34.40

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A23 1:05.17

30.88 34.29

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E24 1:05.28

30.70 34.58

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S25 1:05.50

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L26 1:06.75

31.39 35.36

TBGT-NE 15Tobolski, Elizabeth27 1:06.79

32.26 34.53

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A28 1:07.51

31.23 36.28

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye29 1:08.74

32.82 35.92

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia30 1:09.05

32.76 36.29

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia31 1:09.50

33.26 36.24

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle32 1:09.59

32.09 37.50

ORCA-NE 12Robles, Milania33 1:10.02

33.61 36.41

SAC-NE 14Yalcin, Mina K34 1:10.06

33.63 36.43

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P35 1:10.13

34.23 35.90

ORCA-NE 13Aniceto, Quinn R36 1:10.35

33.62 36.73
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(Girls 100 Yard Free)

ORCA-NE 13Agnoli, Scarlett R37 1:10.42

33.00 37.42

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E38 1:10.52

34.10 36.42

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E39 1:10.70

33.93 36.77

KING-NE 10Crespo, Leticia F40 1:11.02

33.91 37.11

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J41 1:11.27

33.99 37.28

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y42 1:11.50

33.16 38.34

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V43 1:11.74

34.05 37.69

SAC-NE 13Vivas, Luna44 1:12.93

34.35 38.58

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M45 1:13.03

35.22 37.81

ORCA-NE 10Kenyon, Isla R46 1:13.44

34.86 38.58

TBGT-NE 13Fernandes, Briella A47 1:14.03

35.18 38.85

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa48 1:14.20

34.52 39.68

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B49 1:14.59

34.86 39.73

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava50 1:14.96

35.52 39.44

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L51 1:17.52

35.24 42.28

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A52 1:19.16

36.60 42.56

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R53 1:20.43

36.55 43.88

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R54 1:20.83

38.13 42.70

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror55 1:21.29

39.19 42.10

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R56 1:21.89

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A57 1:22.05

38.60 43.45

SAC-NE 11Caron, Hailey M58 1:22.26

39.36 42.90

SAC-NE 10McCooey, Finley S59 1:25.15

40.23 44.92

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J60 1:25.99

40.05 45.94

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika61 1:27.24

41.18 46.06

SAC-NE 11Grilli, Quinn I62 1:28.29

43.83 44.46

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Anne C63 1:31.25

41.00 50.25

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V64 1:32.07

44.40 47.67

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K65 1:32.69

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B66 1:32.93

43.84 49.09

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Abby C67 1:38.37

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R68 1:38.50

ORCA-NE 10Osobajo, Celeste M69 1:41.57

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S70 1:46.56

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Turrettini, Bea C1 2:00.62

27.93 30.28 31.0031.41

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B2 2:01.92

28.31 31.21 30.8031.60

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L3 2:07.49

29.75 32.62 32.7332.39

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R4 2:08.28

29.76 33.24 32.0533.23

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G5 2:09.55

31.09 33.54 31.1833.74

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G6 2:11.62

30.20 32.84 34.3134.27

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E7 2:11.66

30.23 32.93 34.0534.45

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M8 2:11.87

30.84 33.27 33.5834.18

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire9 2:12.00

30.12 33.61 33.6734.60

SAC-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C10 2:12.84

29.79 33.01 35.0734.97

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y11 2:13.86

31.49 34.19 32.8635.32

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily12 2:14.35

32.14 33.79 33.2935.13

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X13 2:15.76

32.01 34.62 33.9735.16

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C14 2:16.52

31.31 34.58 34.4936.14

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R15 2:20.83

31.47 36.72 36.0636.58

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F16 2:23.11

32.64 37.05 35.4537.97

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M17 2:23.12

33.22 36.77 35.3137.82

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C18 2:23.40

33.24 36.69 36.0137.46

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A19 2:24.98

33.30 37.57 36.4637.65

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L20 2:27.26

34.71 36.70 37.5838.27

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey21 2:28.35

33.65 39.05 35.3040.35

SAC-NE 11Ring, London M22 2:30.23

34.98 38.53 37.6639.06

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B23 2:30.35

33.48 38.26 38.7139.90

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E24 2:32.16

34.64 39.06 1:18.53

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia25 2:32.57

34.33 39.30 37.6841.26

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A26 2:33.66

33.69 39.32 39.6940.96

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye27 2:37.41

35.45 40.17 39.9241.87

SAC-NE 14Barone, Sofie L28 2:38.79

35.56 39.53 41.3742.33

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E29 2:44.19

37.25 42.08 41.3043.56

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B30 2:45.54

36.56 42.12 42.8344.03

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa31 2:45.78

36.59 41.67 43.0744.45

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R32 2:55.02

38.40 44.51 45.3746.74

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana33 3:21.74

45.22 52.21 52.2952.02

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R34 3:31.08

44.59 54.44 54.7757.28

SAC-NE  9Skrodzka, Michelle A35 3:50.66

47.93 1:01.29 59.501:01.94

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 15Simmons, Norah C1 2:01.76

28.15 31.21 30.9931.41

SAC-NE 17Dator, Jane H2 2:10.63

29.90 32.61 34.2533.87

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G3 2:11.49

30.29 33.45 32.6835.07

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M4 2:14.10

30.69 33.84 34.8034.77

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B5 2:20.32

31.27 35.69 36.2337.13

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S6 2:22.69

21.28 37.21 1:24.20

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B7 2:29.79

33.65 37.68 38.9239.54

SAC-NE 12Clarkin, Peyton A8 2:32.26

26.73 39.50 1:26.03

KING-NE 10Crespo, Leticia F9 2:33.84

34.79 38.90 39.3940.76

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y10 2:33.98

31.53 38.96 40.7942.70

ORCA-NE 13Agnoli, Scarlett R11 2:36.51

32.55 39.89 41.6842.39

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J12 2:37.63

36.69 39.21 40.3541.38

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava13 2:39.27

34.24 41.46 39.6843.89

SAC-NE 14Yalcin, Mina K14 2:39.63

38.78 42.26 37.5141.08

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A15 2:44.22

35.82 42.39 42.2643.75
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2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

SAC-NE 13Vivas, Luna16 2:47.58

36.35 40.96 46.1144.16

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror17 2:56.51

38.80 45.60 44.7047.41

SAC-NE 11Caron, Hailey M18 2:56.62

38.69 44.74 45.6847.51

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R19 2:58.75

38.76 45.16 1:44.86

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika20 3:06.59

40.98 47.37 1:38.24

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J21 3:11.77

40.63 51.33 48.5451.27

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Anne C22 3:19.25

40.17 50.91 53.2054.97

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Abby C23 3:24.27

50.21 2:34.06

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S24 3:38.46

45.42 59.68 1:53.36

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 56.34

27.84 28.50

SAC-NE 16Bouzaid, Izzie H2 1:01.94

30.36 31.58

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A3 1:02.05

30.55 31.50

SAC-NE 13Tchong, Ava Y4 1:04.64

32.02 32.62

SAC-NE 14Loo, Serena S5 1:05.07

31.36 33.71

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B6 1:05.19

31.95 33.24

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C7 1:05.35

31.70 33.65

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire8 1:05.57

31.86 33.71

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J9 1:06.16

32.33 33.83

KCY-NE 14Barden, Calyx10 1:06.19

32.25 33.94

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G11 1:06.38

32.41 33.97

SAC-NE 15Simmons, Norah C12 1:07.33

33.09 34.24

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X13 1:08.05

33.55 34.50

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L14 1:09.51

34.30 35.21

SAC-NE 17Dator, Jane H15 1:09.65

33.82 35.83

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R16 1:09.81

34.41 35.40

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L17 1:09.82

34.30 35.52

SAC-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C18 1:10.90

34.74 36.16

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S19 1:11.50

35.04 36.46

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B20 1:11.78

34.76 37.02

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M21 1:11.82

35.20 36.62

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A22 1:13.01

35.74 37.27

SAC-NE 16Bourdon, Aoife B23 1:13.23

35.61 37.62

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B24 1:14.02

36.25 37.77

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E25 1:15.90

36.39 39.51

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A26 1:16.12

36.37 39.75

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P27 1:17.33

37.62 39.71

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J28 1:18.28

38.78 39.50

SAC-NE 14Yalcin, Mina K29 1:20.26

40.31 39.95

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye30 1:20.38

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L31 1:20.82

38.70 42.12

KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X32 1:21.88

40.38 41.50

SAC-NE 13Vivas, Luna33 1:22.54

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia34 1:22.83

39.94 42.89

SAC-NE 14Barone, Sofie L35 1:23.70

40.43 43.27

TBGT-NE 13Fernandes, Briella A36 1:24.98

40.83 44.15

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A37 1:31.56

45.34 46.22

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y1 1:47.68

33.37 36.37 37.94

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J2 2:18.91

33.46 35.37 34.7535.33

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B3 2:20.41

33.16 35.61 35.3536.29

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G4 2:23.17

33.40 36.81 35.6637.30

KCY-NE 14Barden, Calyx5 2:23.65

32.81 36.63 35.8538.36

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R6 2:27.04

33.68 37.01 37.9438.41

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E7 2:27.78

35.36 37.22 36.8838.32

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M8 2:31.08

36.16 38.34 37.5639.02

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G9 2:31.87

36.23 38.80 37.6239.22

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B10 2:36.65

36.36 39.66 40.2840.35

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A11 2:37.87

38.44 40.37 38.7140.35

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey12 2:41.36

38.08 41.69 39.1642.43

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S13 2:42.06

37.39 41.27 40.9142.49

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia14 2:42.53

38.30 42.80 39.0442.39

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P15 2:47.32

39.81 42.42 42.4342.66

ORCA-NE 12Robles, Milania16 2:48.41

39.40 43.38 40.8644.77

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M17 2:51.01

41.17 43.74 41.0645.04

ORCA-NE 13Aniceto, Quinn R18 2:54.39

41.31 2:13.08

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V19 2:55.60

40.64 43.93 45.4245.61

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia20 2:55.71

40.15 43.87 45.7445.95

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A21 2:56.28

39.98 44.58 45.2546.47

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye22 2:56.52

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J1 1:07.13

32.02 35.11

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K2 1:08.28

32.60 35.68

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R3 1:15.21

36.10 39.11

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L4 1:15.39

36.19 39.20

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G5 1:15.98

35.82 40.16

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A6 1:16.13

37.32 38.81

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily7 1:16.81

36.11 40.70

SAC-NE 16Liao, Iris8 1:17.36

37.34 40.02

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G9 1:18.18

38.19 39.99

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y10 1:19.32

37.32 42.00

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G11 1:20.75

38.15 42.60

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E12 1:21.61

38.50 43.11
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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B13 1:22.87

39.12 43.75

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L14 1:24.73

39.40 45.33

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F15 1:25.90

40.02 45.88

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M16 1:26.14

40.45 45.69

KCY-NE 14Barden, Calyx17 1:26.29

39.58 46.71

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R18 1:27.90

41.58 46.32

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E19 1:28.38

42.04 46.34

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey20 1:28.52

43.09 45.43

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L21 1:29.57

42.87 46.70

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S22 1:29.66

40.91 48.75

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B23 1:30.27

42.00 48.27

TBGT-NE 15Tobolski, Elizabeth24 1:31.92

43.71 48.21

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A25 1:32.25

42.26 49.99

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia26 1:34.85

46.65 48.20

ORCA-NE 13Agnoli, Scarlett R27 1:34.93

44.70 50.23

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y28 1:35.35

45.49 49.86

SAC-NE 14Yalcin, Mina K29 1:37.03

47.84 49.19

SAC-NE 13Vivas, Luna30 1:37.71

43.52 54.19

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J31 1:39.67

47.69 51.98

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye32 1:40.44

47.00 53.44

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R33 1:40.53

48.37 52.16

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R34 1:40.82

49.64 51.18

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa35 1:41.27

48.97 52.30

TBGT-NE 13Fernandes, Briella A36 1:42.13

49.94 52.19

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika37 1:42.51

49.76 52.75

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R38 1:42.74

47.52 55.22

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Anne C39 1:45.44

SAC-NE 11Grilli, Quinn I40 1:45.70

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror41 1:46.36

51.18 55.18

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Abby C42 1:46.71

51.59 55.12

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M43 1:47.78

52.04 55.74

ORCA-NE 10Osobajo, Celeste M44 1:51.94

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L45 1:55.05

53.06 1:01.99

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J46 1:59.69

56.79 1:02.90

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K47 2:03.28

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B48 2:06.63

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V49 2:16.53

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S50 2:20.25

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J1 2:23.84

33.02 36.99 36.6637.17

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K2 2:25.90

33.01 36.79 38.3837.72

SAC-NE 14Loo, Serena S3 2:30.99

34.93 38.22 39.1238.72

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R4 2:36.63

37.54 39.51 39.0340.55

SAC-NE 13Tchong, Ava Y5 2:38.04

37.35 39.90 40.4640.33

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L6 2:38.39

36.38 39.51 41.7240.78

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A7 2:38.46

36.63 41.19 39.7540.89

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C8 2:38.76

36.32 39.14 41.4241.88

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily9 2:44.81

37.34 42.84 41.3943.24

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G10 2:44.97

37.75 41.65 41.7243.85

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G11 2:47.21

39.28 42.44 42.9542.54

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A12 2:49.25

38.54 43.30 43.5143.90

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y13 2:52.33

38.17 43.80 45.0145.35

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G14 2:52.62

40.26 44.88 42.4645.02

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E15 2:55.64

39.70 44.32 45.7845.84

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B16 2:56.70

40.77 44.47 46.2345.23

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E17 2:57.01

41.29 45.61 44.7445.37

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M18 2:57.15

41.41 45.49 45.1345.12

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L19 3:00.13

40.89 46.07 46.0047.17

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M20 3:03.57

41.92 49.08 44.7847.79

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X21 3:04.03

41.98 47.82 46.2847.95

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R22 3:08.91

41.77 49.91 48.5248.71

KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X23 3:09.42

43.07 48.66 48.5949.10

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F24 3:13.34

42.45 49.95 50.1650.78

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E25 3:14.73

46.51 49.67 47.8750.68

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B26 3:16.59

43.90 51.25 50.6350.81

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B27 3:17.09

45.36 50.72 49.9951.02

SAC-NE 12McKee, Emily P28 3:19.19

47.17 50.07 1:41.95

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye29 3:38.44

50.01 57.30 54.6856.45

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 58.87

3.38 55.49

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A2 1:02.34

4.57 57.77

SAC-NE 16Turrettini, Bea C3 1:02.47

SAC-NE 14Loo, Serena S4 1:03.94

3.81 1:00.13

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B5 1:04.29

29.81 34.48

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C6 1:04.61

30.10 34.51

SAC-NE 16Bouzaid, Izzie H7 1:05.92

30.93 34.99

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L8 1:06.12

31.29 34.83

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G9 1:06.13

30.96 35.17

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire10 1:07.76

31.28 36.48

SAC-NE 13Tchong, Ava Y11 1:07.78

31.93 35.85

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G12 1:08.50

32.96 35.54

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J13 1:08.78

31.88 36.90

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L14 1:08.97

3.13 1:05.84

SAC-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C15 1:10.17

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C16 1:10.65

32.30 38.35

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E17 1:10.72

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y18 1:11.15

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M19 1:11.54

33.61 37.93
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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X20 1:12.97

33.59 39.38

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily21 1:13.29

34.88 38.41

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C22 1:13.34

35.28 38.06

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F23 1:13.54

34.15 39.39

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J24 1:14.47

35.25 39.22

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R25 1:14.52

35.49 39.03

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M*26 1:15.10

34.59 40.51

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B*26 1:15.10

34.60 40.50

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A28 1:18.20

36.55 41.65

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L29 1:18.56

36.18 42.38

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P30 1:19.84

36.18 43.66

ORCA-NE 10Kenyon, Isla R31 1:20.46

36.87 43.59

KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X32 1:21.42

37.85 43.57

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye33 1:22.09

36.95 45.14

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B34 1:22.28

39.12 43.16

ORCA-NE 13Agnoli, Scarlett R35 1:23.95

36.34 47.61

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y36 1:24.02

37.52 46.50

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E37 1:26.34

38.95 47.39

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia38 1:28.92

41.90 47.02

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava39 1:31.35

40.21 51.14

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J40 1:34.37

42.49 51.88

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R41 1:50.22

48.30 1:01.92

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 2:06.75

28.00 31.91 33.4833.36

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C2 2:38.47

34.38 39.83 41.8242.44

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 14Barden, Calyx1 1:07.90

30.14 37.76

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G2 1:10.67

33.86 36.81

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C3 1:13.46

34.12 39.34

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E4 1:13.84

34.75 39.09

SAC-NE 13Nelson, Sara S5 1:14.15

33.52 40.63

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia6 1:16.83

35.58 41.25

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J7 1:18.14

36.87 41.27

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y8 1:18.46

37.29 41.17

KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X9 1:18.76

38.00 40.76

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L10 1:18.82

37.75 41.07

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C11 1:18.84

35.42 43.42

SAC-NE 11Ring, London M12 1:19.21

38.12 41.09

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A13 1:20.02

36.60 43.42

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P14 1:20.42

36.84 43.58

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L15 1:20.77

36.69 44.08

TBGT-NE 15Tobolski, Elizabeth16 1:21.29

37.45 43.84

SAC-NE 12Clarkin, Peyton A17 1:21.99

39.16 42.83

SAC-NE 14Yalcin, Mina K18 1:22.22

40.74 41.48

ORCA-NE 13Agnoli, Scarlett R19 1:22.26

37.88 44.38

SAC-NE 13Vivas, Luna20 1:23.84

37.96 45.88

ORCA-NE 12Robles, Milania21 1:24.63

39.04 45.59

ORCA-NE 10Kenyon, Isla R22 1:25.00

39.40 45.60

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa23 1:25.06

38.10 46.96

TBGT-NE 13Fernandes, Briella A24 1:25.78

38.92 46.86

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava25 1:25.95

39.20 46.75

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N26 1:26.81

40.05 46.76

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M27 1:27.47

40.06 47.41

ORCA-NE 10Deluca, Evie P28 1:27.60

42.08 45.52

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle29 1:28.30

41.64 46.66

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A30 1:28.81

39.68 49.13

SAC-NE 14Barone, Sofie L31 1:29.67

39.67 50.00

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R32 1:30.52

44.20 46.32

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika33 1:31.46

42.02 49.44

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R34 1:31.72

42.19 49.53

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror35 1:33.79

45.98 47.81

SAC-NE 11Grilli, Quinn I36 1:35.45

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J37 1:41.80

46.12 55.68

ORCA-NE  8Agnoli, Gwendolyn K38 1:43.13

ORCA-NE  8Peters, Hailey A39 1:52.31

SAC-NE  7Zhao, Olivia G40 1:55.72

55.11 1:00.61

SAC-NE  9Rossa, Nicole S41 2:03.24

57.76 1:05.48

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A--- DQ

47.57 50.60

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana--- DQ

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R--- DQ

47.75 1:00.31

SAC-NE  8Bates, Tessa V--- DQ

51.84 1:01.76

SAC-NE  9Skrodzka, Michelle A--- DQ

59.42 56.09

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J1 2:14.98

30.90 35.29 31.9136.88

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B2 2:16.93

29.54 35.21 31.5640.62

SAC-NE 16Liao, Iris3 2:21.87

8.39 23.33 1:13.9736.18

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R4 2:23.34

31.72 36.47 32.7442.41

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y5 2:24.04

31.28 35.43 33.6243.71

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L6 2:24.52

31.53 37.33 34.2541.41

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G7 2:25.01

30.86 36.96 33.7743.42

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L8 2:27.14

31.65 36.79 32.9745.73

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E9 2:29.51

33.01 36.94 34.3445.22

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily10 2:30.93

32.72 39.60 35.8642.75
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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Girls 200 Yard IM)

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G11 2:33.62

37.21 38.73 35.5742.11

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C12 2:35.23

33.00 39.08 35.5347.62

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R13 2:36.09

33.47 39.43 34.6148.58

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A14 2:36.50

35.51 40.67 37.2743.05

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B15 2:36.62

33.75 39.25 36.1847.44

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M16 2:39.58

33.56 40.78 35.5949.65

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F17 2:41.35

33.30 44.57 36.7646.72

SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B18 2:44.37

35.88 39.14 38.6650.69

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey19 2:45.01

34.88 40.19 39.8450.10

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E20 2:46.24

34.91 42.29 39.6149.43

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia21 2:49.91

37.98 41.39 37.6552.89

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P22 2:49.98

36.14 41.68 38.4253.74

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye23 2:50.16

35.65 41.79 37.8954.83

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y24 2:51.33

37.00 45.65 37.4251.26

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E25 2:52.39

37.41 43.66 38.7952.53

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V26 2:55.27

37.29 42.66 40.8154.51

SAC-NE 12Clarkin, Peyton A27 2:59.39

43.80 1:39.19 0.3936.01

SAC-NE 13Pichardo, Ruby B28 2:59.68

40.54 46.62 41.4351.09

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava29 3:02.53

39.64 47.07 40.0855.74

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa30 3:08.55

41.77 44.43 42.231:00.12

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R31 3:11.84

42.52 46.59 46.3156.42

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R32 3:12.53

45.37 51.88 43.4251.86

SAC-NE 11Caron, Hailey M33 3:18.14

48.67 51.22 44.6353.62

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror34 3:18.56

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E35 3:18.86

46.41 51.85 42.5658.04

SAC-NE 11Grilli, Quinn I36 3:23.65

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Abby C37 3:27.50

46.04 52.65 1:48.81

SAC-NE  9Zhang, Anne C38 3:30.31

47.34 52.53 50.321:00.12

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika39 3:30.34

1:44.11 57.35 48.88

ORCA-NE 13Aniceto, Quinn R--- DQ

42.19 44.62 39.5354.17

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A--- DQ

45.32 50.91 44.4658.06

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris1 15.91

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C2 16.03

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L3 18.69

SAC-NE 10Vivas, Cristobal4 18.86

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris1 19.20

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S2 22.74

SAC-NE 10Vivas, Cristobal3 23.57

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris1 19.68

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C2 22.29

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S3 26.45

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris1 17.05

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L2 21.95

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R1 25.17

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z2 27.28

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M3 27.63

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M4 27.81

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T5 28.32

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton6 29.18

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey7 29.27

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C8 29.51

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M9 29.68

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M10 29.73

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam11 30.31

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K*12 30.36

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R*12 30.36

SAC-NE 11Mulgrew, TJ J*14 30.95

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P*14 30.95

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B16 31.77

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden17 31.87

KING-NE 11Clifford, Harry D18 33.00

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian19 33.47

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A20 33.48

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M21 33.90

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris22 34.37

SAC-NE 12Rodda, Siddharth U23 34.85

ORCA-NE 12Cabrera, Ryan E24 35.68

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D25 35.72

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D26 35.90

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan27 35.91

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T28 36.01

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C29 36.23

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Thomas P30 36.24

SAC-NE 11Iyer, Arjun A31 36.36

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W32 36.39

SAC-NE 10YU, Charles33 36.40

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L34 36.94

SAC-NE 12Baltzer, Liam J35 36.97

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z36 37.35

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Luke A37 38.77

SAC-NE  9Xiong, Daniel38 39.31

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G39 39.46

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William40 39.88

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L41 40.98

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L42 41.49

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S43 42.21

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X44 45.24

SAC-NE 10Vivas, Cristobal45 45.67

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin1 32.50

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M2 33.08

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T3 33.78

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z4 33.84

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M5 34.00

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P6 34.58

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K7 35.66

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M8 36.48

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam9 36.83

SAC-NE 12Chou, Liam Z10 37.35

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden11 39.79

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D12 41.52

ORCA-NE 12Cabrera, Ryan E13 42.43

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan14 42.47

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A15 42.48

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M16 42.53

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris17 43.23

SAC-NE  9Mulgrew, Patrick E18 44.14

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian19 44.25

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L20 44.53

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William21 45.53

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C22 45.68

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W23 46.85

SAC-NE 10Sangurdekar, Kabir D24 47.32

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L25 47.36

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z26 48.60

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G27 49.45

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Luke A28 49.53

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X29 50.06

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L30 50.63

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S31 52.50
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Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R1 1:06.59

32.22 34.37

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R2 1:08.43

33.12 35.31

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M3 1:10.30

34.61 35.69

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton4 1:10.47

35.11 35.36

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z5 1:11.46

34.55 36.91

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M6 1:12.87

35.15 37.72

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey7 1:13.19

36.31 36.88

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M8 1:13.88

37.61 36.27

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C9 1:14.50

36.50 38.00

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R10 1:15.75

36.64 39.11

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M11 1:16.87

38.03 38.84

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam12 1:18.49

39.05 39.44

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P13 1:18.85

38.42 40.43

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K14 1:18.96

37.98 40.98

SAC-NE 11Mulgrew, TJ J15 1:19.27

37.61 41.66

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B16 1:21.09

39.53 41.56

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden17 1:23.21

41.13 42.08

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D*18 1:29.06

42.97 46.09

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan*18 1:29.06

43.65 45.41

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris20 1:33.01

44.57 48.44

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian21 1:33.14

SAC-NE 12Rodda, Siddharth U22 1:33.27

46.38 46.89

SAC-NE 11Iyer, Arjun A23 1:34.58

46.36 48.22

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William24 1:35.16

46.32 48.84

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M25 1:35.76

46.92 48.84

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L26 1:36.73

47.31 49.42

SAC-NE 10YU, Charles27 1:37.63

47.12 50.51

SAC-NE 12Baltzer, Liam J28 1:38.95

SAC-NE  9Xiong, Daniel29 1:40.49

48.84 51.65

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z30 1:42.66

51.58 51.08

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L31 1:43.28

49.82 53.46

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G32 1:43.46

49.79 53.67

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W33 1:43.89

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X34 1:45.26

50.39 54.87

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L--- DQ

45.12 47.69

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T--- DQ

49.01 49.41

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam1 39.71

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M2 41.18

KING-NE 11Clifford, Harry D3 41.26

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M4 43.44

ORCA-NE 12Cabrera, Ryan E5 44.90

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P6 45.32

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D7 46.51

SAC-NE 11Iyer, Arjun A8 46.84

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L9 48.12

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z10 49.21

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M11 50.48

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W12 51.68

SAC-NE  9Xiong, Daniel13 51.78

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian14 52.40

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D15 52.51

SAC-NE 10YU, Charles16 52.77

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X17 52.78

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L18 53.26

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William19 53.85

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L20 59.30

SAC-NE 12Rodda, Siddharth U21 59.61

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin1 32.80

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M2 34.42

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K3 34.48

SAC-NE 11Mulgrew, TJ J4 34.78

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C5 34.83

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P6 37.19

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M7 37.28

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A8 37.59

ORCA-NE 12Cabrera, Ryan E9 38.64

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden10 39.17

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C11 39.46

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D12 43.52

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William13 45.39

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Luke A14 46.22

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z15 46.25

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian16 46.62

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Thomas P17 47.83

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L18 48.74

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan19 49.76

SAC-NE  9Xiong, Daniel20 49.96

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X21 51.28

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W22 51.96

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L--- DQ

SAC-NE 12Rodda, Siddharth U--- DQ

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M--- DQ

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo1 21.42

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S2 22.17

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y3 22.63

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah4 22.67

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P5 22.80

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M6 22.91

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V7 23.31

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas8 23.61

SAC-NE 16Erautt, William C9 23.67

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X10 23.75

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K11 23.90

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M*12 24.29

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J*12 24.29

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y14 25.31

SAC-NE 16Soong, David C15 25.39

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z16 25.41

SAC-NE 13Ge, James17 25.62

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S18 25.68

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K19 25.70

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F*20 25.94

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O*20 25.94

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J22 25.98

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y23 26.00

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D*24 26.15

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q*24 26.15

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J26 26.18

TBGT-NE 16Kirika, Dante G27 26.19

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M28 26.51

SAC-NE 16McGee, Frank J29 26.63

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew30 26.65

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M31 26.77

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J32 26.83

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K33 26.84

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K34 26.86

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn35 26.99

SAC-NE 13Xue, Jim Y36 27.19

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S37 27.30

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J38 27.65

SAC-NE 13Chen, Alex H39 29.23

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q40 29.31

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A41 29.36

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison42 30.59
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(Boys 50 Yard Free)

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J43 32.43

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo1 46.96

22.86 24.10

SAC-NE 16Furlow, Tristan2 47.58

23.20 24.38

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah3 49.82

23.95 25.87

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M4 50.07

24.67 25.40

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K*5 51.70

24.99 26.71

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X*5 51.70

24.91 26.79

SAC-NE 16Erautt, William C7 52.84

24.72 28.12

SAC-NE 17Mulgrew, William8 52.94

26.02 26.92

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas9 53.06

25.56 27.50

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J10 54.09

26.13 27.96

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M11 55.05

26.61 28.44

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T12 55.52

27.10 28.42

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F13 55.78

27.04 28.74

SAC-NE 13Ge, James14 55.95

27.01 28.94

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K15 56.16

27.32 28.84

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y16 56.28

26.93 29.35

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D17 56.91

27.35 29.56

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R18 57.03

27.32 29.71

SAC-NE 13Lew, Emerson H19 57.26

27.22 30.04

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z20 57.88

27.65 30.23

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M21 57.93

28.20 29.73

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q22 58.09

28.37 29.72

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O23 58.16

28.67 29.49

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J24 58.19

27.87 30.32

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew25 58.36

27.87 30.49

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R26 58.58

27.94 30.64

SAC-NE 16McGee, Frank J27 58.69

27.99 30.70

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y28 58.78

27.98 30.80

TBGT-NE 16Kirika, Dante G29 58.97

27.61 31.36

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Charles C30 59.36

28.82 30.54

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K31 59.48

28.40 31.08

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K32 1:00.17

28.66 31.51

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z33 1:00.98

30.07 30.91

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J34 1:01.12

29.16 31.96

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T35 1:01.30

29.41 31.89

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q36 1:01.31

30.02 31.29

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J37 1:01.56

28.27 33.29

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M38 1:01.90

29.28 32.62

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R39 1:02.43

29.20 33.23

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M40 1:02.62

31.36 31.26

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S41 1:02.73

30.82 31.91

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M42 1:03.70

29.72 33.98

SAC-NE 15Lew, Brendan H43 1:03.72

29.68 34.04

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C44 1:04.85

31.22 33.63

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey45 1:04.89

31.54 33.35

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton46 1:05.05

31.33 33.72

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M47 1:05.73

31.87 33.86

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam48 1:07.06

31.68 35.38

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M49 1:07.88

33.23 34.65

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R50 1:09.68

33.20 36.48

SAC-NE 12Chou, Liam Z51 1:11.41

33.77 37.64

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden52 1:11.84

33.74 38.10

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J53 1:12.62

35.09 37.53

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P54 1:12.64

34.25 38.39

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison55 1:12.76

33.54 39.22

KING-NE 11Clifford, Harry D56 1:13.27

34.42 38.85

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K57 1:13.89

33.21 40.68

ORCA-NE 12Cabrera, Ryan E58 1:16.00

34.25 41.75

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A59 1:16.84

35.58 41.26

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian60 1:18.91

37.50 41.41

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris61 1:20.74

36.64 44.10

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C62 1:21.72

37.14 44.58

SAC-NE 12Baltzer, Liam J63 1:22.18

38.55 43.63

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M64 1:22.59

38.69 43.90

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D*65 1:22.83

38.64 44.19

KING-NE  9Rich, Aaron T*65 1:22.83

38.78 44.05

SAC-NE  9Mulgrew, Patrick E67 1:23.80

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Luke A68 1:24.00

39.74 44.26

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G69 1:24.15

37.49 46.66

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan70 1:24.40

40.41 43.99

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L71 1:25.69

39.67 46.02

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W72 1:26.35

39.27 47.08

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z73 1:27.50

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D74 1:28.07

42.28 45.79

SAC-NE 10Sangurdekar, Kabir D75 1:31.34

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William76 1:39.64

45.25 54.39

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L77 1:40.56

46.95 53.61

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S78 1:40.95

45.29 55.66

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X79 1:42.77

47.00 55.77

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L80 1:44.15

47.71 56.44

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Furlow, Tristan1 1:44.62

24.43 26.43 26.5527.21
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(Boys 200 Yard Free)

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J2 1:55.01

26.82 28.95 29.7129.53

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R3 2:03.44

28.58 31.64 31.4631.76

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J4 2:04.11

29.83 31.07 31.3031.91

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K5 2:04.39

28.79 31.07 31.9432.59

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O6 2:04.68

29.82 31.47 31.0432.35

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R7 2:06.59

29.88 30.81 32.9932.91

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M8 2:09.01

2.90 26.85 1:06.4832.78

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D9 2:09.66

28.91 32.95 32.8134.99

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y10 2:11.33

28.94 32.53 35.2434.62

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K11 2:12.00

29.98 33.42 34.1034.50

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J12 2:14.07

30.46 33.32 35.0335.26

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T13 2:15.64

31.12 34.72 33.4936.31

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M14 2:16.24

29.47 35.12 35.2536.40

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn15 2:16.71

30.67 34.57 34.8636.61

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M16 2:17.10

31.38 1:14.67 31.05

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z17 2:19.29

1:45.65 33.64

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton18 2:20.75

1.89 30.36 34.441:14.06

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C19 2:22.97

2.39 30.22 35.611:14.75

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q20 2:23.79

31.48 37.08 36.4638.77

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M21 2:25.43

31.18 36.98 37.5839.69

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A22 2:25.77

32.97 37.18 37.0938.53

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K23 2:27.72

30.29 38.27 39.0440.12

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden24 2:33.95

3.91 30.78 39.571:19.69

SAC-NE 13Chen, Alex H25 2:34.27

32.84 39.04 39.8042.59

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R26 2:34.46

3.43 30.30 38.751:21.98

SAC-NE 11Mulgrew, TJ J27 2:37.93

1:57.35 40.58

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B28 2:44.62

36.10 42.78 41.6944.05

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K29 2:45.41

34.66 44.32 41.0745.36

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A30 2:47.90

37.76 44.22 41.3744.55

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Thomas P31 2:59.05

40.77 46.76 45.5645.96

SAC-NE 12Rodda, Siddharth U32 3:00.00

40.30 46.79 44.4648.45

SAC-NE 10YU, Charles33 3:00.08

41.52 44.04 44.5150.01

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T34 3:14.56

45.20 50.50 1:38.86

SAC-NE 11Iyer, Arjun A35 3:25.28

44.38 1:48.42 52.48

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J--- DQ

36.55 41.41 41.1342.15

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo1 1:42.43

23.83 25.89 25.6827.03

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S2 1:42.62

23.38 25.16 27.3426.74

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V3 1:48.61

25.61 27.14 28.1127.75

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah4 1:55.23

25.34 28.80 30.5830.51

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P5 1:55.55

26.16 29.09 29.8930.41

SAC-NE 16Erautt, William C6 2:01.81

26.54 30.20 32.7932.28

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew7 2:06.19

28.12 31.99 32.9333.15

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S8 2:09.87

29.83 33.22 32.6234.20

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S9 2:12.77

29.71 33.49 34.6534.92

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin10 2:12.91

29.70 34.12 34.1334.96

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q11 2:18.21

29.04 35.35 36.1137.71

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M12 2:21.13

31.72 36.36 34.9638.09

SAC-NE 13Wang, Evan E13 2:22.45

30.55 35.77 37.9638.17

SAC-NE 15Lew, Brendan H14 2:31.11

33.88 38.58 39.2239.43

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P15 2:36.17

34.65 41.19 39.4040.93

SAC-NE 12Chou, Liam Z16 2:36.80

34.08 40.56 40.5841.58

KING-NE 11Clifford, Harry D17 2:39.71

36.11 40.76 41.7741.07

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian18 2:51.81

38.03 1:28.13 51.42

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M19 2:54.38

38.04 43.83 1:32.51

SAC-NE  9Mulgrew, Patrick E20 2:55.26

40.59 46.96 42.7244.99

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan21 2:58.08

40.44 45.24 46.3946.01

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W22 2:59.69

39.36 46.57 45.2748.49

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z23 3:06.72

42.54 46.99 1:37.19

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D24 3:07.28

41.23 50.00 45.2450.81

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L25 3:08.10

40.38 49.03 46.7151.98

SAC-NE 10Sangurdekar, Kabir D26 3:12.23

40.91 47.94 1:43.38

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L27 3:15.94

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William28 3:21.44

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L29 3:24.69

43.54 54.09 50.2656.80

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X30 3:26.91

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo1 53.52

26.54 26.98

SAC-NE 16Furlow, Tristan2 54.28

26.74 27.54

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah3 55.04

26.76 28.28

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y4 57.94

28.86 29.08

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M5 57.99

28.47 29.52

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S*6 58.25

28.44 29.81

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X*6 58.25

28.19 30.06

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K8 58.26

29.01 29.25

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J9 59.68

29.20 30.48

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M10 1:00.15

29.43 30.72

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P11 1:00.87

30.11 30.76

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F12 1:01.07

29.96 31.11

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V13 1:01.14

30.69 30.45

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas14 1:01.55

30.69 30.86

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew15 1:03.20

30.42 32.78

SAC-NE 13Xue, Jim Y16 1:03.51

30.73 32.78

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K17 1:03.68

31.22 32.46
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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Back)

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y18 1:04.42

31.45 32.97

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K19 1:04.99

32.07 32.92

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q20 1:05.01

32.13 32.88

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D21 1:05.57

32.45 33.12

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S22 1:06.08

31.98 34.10

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O23 1:06.53

33.33 33.20

TBGT-NE 16Kirika, Dante G24 1:06.87

31.96 34.91

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y25 1:07.28

33.17 34.11

SAC-NE 13Ge, James26 1:07.46

33.07 34.39

SAC-NE 16Soong, David C27 1:07.85

33.08 34.77

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn28 1:08.65

33.63 35.02

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K29 1:10.94

33.80 37.14

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J30 1:11.16

35.28 35.88

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M31 1:11.65

35.04 36.61

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J32 1:12.11

35.21 36.90

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M33 1:13.94

36.53 37.41

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z34 1:14.31

37.24 37.07

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q35 1:14.45

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S36 1:15.32

37.20 38.12

SAC-NE 13Chen, Alex H37 1:16.19

36.15 40.04

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A38 1:17.25

38.40 38.85

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J39 1:22.66

40.39 42.27

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison40 1:34.82

45.75 49.07

SAC-NE 16Erautt, William C--- DQ

32.15 35.65

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Furlow, Tristan1 1:57.54

28.33 29.86 29.5429.81

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah2 2:03.90

29.06 31.16 32.3631.32

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M3 2:05.81

30.10 32.05 31.2332.43

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X4 2:07.29

28.98 31.25 33.3433.72

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K5 2:08.39

30.66 32.09 32.3233.32

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F6 2:09.62

31.11 32.46 32.6433.41

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J7 2:13.30

30.69 33.42 34.8734.32

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew8 2:13.90

31.00 34.04 34.0434.82

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas9 2:16.44

32.76 34.94 33.9534.79

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q10 2:19.58

33.58 35.79 34.4635.75

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D11 2:23.24

34.48 36.49 35.3736.90

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K12 2:23.34

34.21 36.63 36.0036.50

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Charles C13 2:24.33

1:12.52 37.31 34.50

SAC-NE 13Lew, Emerson H14 2:24.41

34.55 36.17 36.3437.35

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R15 2:25.95

34.43 36.84 36.7837.90

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R16 2:27.99

34.91 37.71 37.4137.96

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K17 2:33.17

36.43 39.17 37.6339.94

TBGT-NE 16Kirika, Dante G18 2:34.11

34.32 39.39 39.0041.40

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y19 2:34.43

36.35 38.66 39.2440.18

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton20 2:35.50

36.43 39.43 39.5140.13

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M21 2:37.04

37.46 40.49 38.7440.35

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M22 2:38.37

38.10 40.38 39.6940.20

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C23 2:42.47

38.64 41.43 39.9342.47

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M24 2:42.62

38.47 41.65 40.7841.72

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey25 2:43.94

39.56 41.98 40.2242.18

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R26 2:48.54

38.64 43.37 41.8844.65

SAC-NE 12Chou, Liam Z27 2:53.01

39.83 43.12 44.8945.17

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J28 3:02.78

43.63 46.44 45.5047.21

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan29 3:11.86

45.33 48.12 1:38.66

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian30 3:23.13

SAC-NE 12Baltzer, Liam J--- DQ

1:46.70 58.76

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A--- DQ

40.84 44.41 43.8844.50

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W--- DQ

55.40 1:54.37 0.01

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S1 1:00.24

28.37 31.87

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P2 1:03.04

29.71 33.33

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V3 1:04.38

30.44 33.94

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X4 1:05.67

30.96 34.71

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas5 1:06.82

31.26 35.56

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M6 1:07.56

32.24 35.32

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo7 1:07.70

33.55 34.15

SAC-NE 13Ge, James8 1:08.24

32.72 35.52

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T9 1:11.07

34.00 37.07

SAC-NE 16Erautt, William C10 1:12.41

33.02 39.39

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R11 1:13.25

34.30 38.95

SAC-NE 13Lew, Emerson H12 1:13.63

35.20 38.43

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y13 1:13.67

34.93 38.74

SAC-NE 15Lew, Brendan H14 1:14.21

35.51 38.70

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R15 1:14.37

35.52 38.85

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K16 1:15.66

36.37 39.29

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y17 1:15.79

36.20 39.59

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S18 1:15.93

35.91 40.02

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z19 1:16.40

36.62 39.78

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K20 1:16.52

37.07 39.45

SAC-NE 13Wang, Evan E21 1:18.03

37.22 40.81

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Charles C22 1:18.44

37.72 40.72

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M23 1:18.62

38.71 39.91

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M24 1:19.07

37.73 41.34

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O25 1:20.22

37.99 42.23
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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton26 1:20.69

38.31 42.38

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C27 1:22.95

38.89 44.06

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A28 1:23.06

39.09 43.97

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M29 1:23.15

38.49 44.66

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M30 1:23.87

40.00 43.87

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J31 1:24.69

39.37 45.32

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T32 1:26.90

42.03 44.87

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R33 1:27.09

40.47 46.62

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M34 1:27.74

41.11 46.63

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey35 1:28.97

43.20 45.77

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam36 1:30.01

44.25 45.76

KING-NE 11Clifford, Harry D37 1:30.17

41.82 48.35

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J38 1:30.85

44.90 45.95

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R39 1:33.10

44.72 48.38

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M40 1:33.44

43.93 49.51

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden41 1:39.81

46.95 52.86

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K42 1:40.84

47.78 53.06

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris43 1:42.00

48.50 53.50

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D44 1:44.68

49.66 55.02

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan45 1:45.51

49.83 55.68

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L46 1:46.09

49.20 56.89

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z47 1:46.76

52.02 54.74

KING-NE  9Rich, Aaron T48 1:52.84

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X49 1:53.03

54.86 58.17

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian50 1:56.47

54.44 1:02.03

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L51 1:57.00

56.91 1:00.09

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W52 1:57.57

56.69 1:00.88

SAC-NE  9Mulgrew, Patrick E53 1:59.53

58.22 1:01.31

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D54 2:01.05

58.17 1:02.88

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G55 2:02.13

57.35 1:04.78

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L56 2:17.53

1:04.00 1:13.53

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S--- DQ

1:07.19 1:11.17

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V1 2:17.83

31.72 35.50 34.7635.85

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S2 2:18.43

32.17 35.26 35.0135.99

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P3 2:18.83

31.88 36.01 34.9935.95

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X4 2:23.10

32.17 36.02 38.1336.78

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas5 2:23.83

32.42 36.61 37.5137.29

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M6 2:24.59

33.21 36.32 37.0638.00

SAC-NE 13Ge, James7 2:30.45

34.16 38.66 37.8739.76

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K8 2:31.19

35.01 39.83 37.6838.67

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q9 2:32.83

33.84 39.51 39.4040.08

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M10 2:35.34

35.03 40.79 39.4240.10

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F11 2:38.44

37.17 40.63 39.5841.06

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R12 2:40.28

35.90 41.38 41.1741.83

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R13 2:40.56

36.44 40.61 41.0442.47

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y14 2:41.43

36.11 39.46 42.8842.98

SAC-NE 13Xue, Jim Y15 2:41.92

37.07 42.05 41.2641.54

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y16 2:42.44

37.40 41.66 41.3742.01

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K17 2:43.41

37.37 41.39 41.2143.44

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton18 2:47.53

39.07 42.24 43.4842.74

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn19 2:47.73

39.14 43.34 41.8443.41

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O20 2:50.79

39.53 43.88 43.3644.02

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z21 2:52.96

39.09 44.79 43.5345.55

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S22 2:54.00

39.56 43.24 45.5645.64

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A23 2:55.07

38.53 45.50 45.2045.84

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M24 2:56.05

40.43 44.43 45.0546.14

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M25 2:57.51

41.19 44.96 44.2347.13

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C26 2:58.56

40.99 45.87 45.1346.57

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin27 3:04.17

42.01 47.13 47.6647.37

SAC-NE 13Chen, Alex H28 3:04.19

42.18 46.75 46.3948.87

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam29 3:05.05

45.54 48.02 44.2647.23

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T30 3:05.95

43.88 48.52 45.6947.86

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey31 3:07.41

43.28 49.09 47.0048.04

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M32 3:09.21

42.42 48.98 48.1449.67

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R33 3:16.68

45.44 50.04 49.5551.65

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J34 3:20.13

45.63 52.85 49.8551.80

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan35 3:42.19

51.52 55.77 56.2658.64

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo1 53.04

25.11 27.93

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S2 54.02

25.08 28.94

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M*3 55.97

26.25 29.72

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah*3 55.97

26.26 29.71

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M5 56.09

26.15 29.94

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X6 56.97

26.13 30.84

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K7 57.51

27.00 30.51

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P8 57.92

27.05 30.87

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V9 57.96

27.08 30.88

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J10 59.27

28.24 31.03

SAC-NE 16Soong, David C11 1:02.59

29.11 33.48

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas12 1:03.79

28.62 35.17

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F13 1:04.08

30.53 33.55

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew14 1:05.55

30.71 34.84

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y15 1:05.62

30.42 35.20
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2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SAC-NE 13Xue, Jim Y16 1:05.97

30.25 35.72

SAC-NE 13Ge, James17 1:06.09

30.42 35.67

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q18 1:06.70

30.91 35.79

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J19 1:06.91

30.84 36.07

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D20 1:07.29

31.65 35.64

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z21 1:07.40

30.51 36.89

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K22 1:08.24

32.15 36.09

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S23 1:08.97

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M24 1:10.22

32.68 37.54

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J25 1:10.91

32.27 38.64

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z26 1:11.19

32.95 38.24

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K27 1:11.29

32.05 39.24

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T28 1:12.77

35.29 37.48

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M29 1:14.08

33.08 41.00

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q30 1:14.31

33.10 41.21

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn31 1:14.45

34.40 40.05

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J32 1:14.49

33.10 41.39

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M33 1:14.58

34.13 40.45

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R34 1:14.70

33.95 40.75

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin35 1:16.95

35.36 41.59

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton36 1:18.51

34.83 43.68

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K37 1:19.08

34.43 44.65

SAC-NE 13Chen, Alex H38 1:19.68

36.99 42.69

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R39 1:22.02

38.17 43.85

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey40 1:23.79

39.20 44.59

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A41 1:29.09

41.30 47.79

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison42 1:31.68

39.47 52.21

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J43 1:33.96

42.86 51.10

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B--- DQ

42.42 57.20

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J1 2:12.73

27.59 32.70 37.4235.02

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M2 2:20.54

28.58 35.25 37.9638.75

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J3 2:31.68

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison4 3:30.91

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Furlow, Tristan1 54.31

25.21 29.10

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y2 56.38

26.44 29.94

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah3 57.53

26.08 31.45

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo4 57.54

26.03 31.51

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R5 1:05.23

29.74 35.49

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R6 1:07.88

32.66 35.22

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M7 1:08.58

32.69 35.89

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J8 1:08.85

32.11 36.74

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S9 1:10.64

33.30 37.34

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T10 1:11.43

32.45 38.98

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J11 1:12.77

33.61 39.16

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M12 1:14.23

34.08 40.15

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A13 1:15.08

36.14 38.94

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J14 1:17.16

34.43 42.73

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M15 1:17.89

36.00 41.89

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M16 1:18.19

36.37 41.82

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey17 1:18.22

37.02 41.20

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K18 1:19.57

35.32 44.25

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam19 1:20.48

40.63 39.85

SAC-NE 11Mulgrew, TJ J20 1:22.37

38.26 44.11

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden21 1:23.82

39.37 44.45

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P22 1:24.59

37.40 47.19

KING-NE 11Clifford, Harry D23 1:27.11

41.60 45.51

ORCA-NE 12Cabrera, Ryan E24 1:27.29

39.67 47.62

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T25 1:31.65

43.31 48.34

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D26 1:32.67

44.49 48.18

SAC-NE  7Shi, Aris27 1:32.69

43.12 49.57

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D28 1:32.70

43.69 49.01

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L29 1:32.76

44.06 48.70

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan30 1:33.24

46.77 46.47

SAC-NE 10YU, Charles31 1:33.34

43.59 49.75

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z32 1:35.57

47.92 47.65

SAC-NE 11Iyer, Arjun A33 1:35.58

45.10 50.48

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M34 1:35.89

46.65 49.24

SAC-NE 11Gorohovschi, Damian35 1:39.43

46.86 52.57

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Thomas P36 1:39.59

46.88 52.71

SAC-NE 11Mahoney, Tom W37 1:40.36

46.90 53.46

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Luke A38 1:40.42

49.26 51.16

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William39 1:40.43

45.17 55.26

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L40 1:40.52

47.44 53.08

SAC-NE  9Xiong, Daniel41 1:46.29

51.10 55.19

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G42 1:51.53

55.24 56.29

SAC-NE 12Rodda, Siddharth U--- DQ

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin--- DQ

33.30 39.86

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X--- DQ

SAC-NE 10del Nido, Matthew S--- DQ

52.73 1:02.62

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L--- DQ

49.80 1:00.83

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 15Zhang, Bryan M1 2:02.85

26.33 31.64 27.6237.26

SAC-NE 17Mulgrew, William2 2:03.00

52.51 50.61 1:02.73



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:07 AM  10/25/2024  Page 14

2024 NE SAC SPOOKTACULAR - 10/19/2024 to 10/20/2024

2023 Crimson May Madness, Sanction #: NE25-1019SAC

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V3 2:03.31

46.15 53.81 23.35

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X4 2:06.43

26.37 31.96 30.3337.77

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K5 2:06.59

27.02 33.09 27.4739.01

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M6 2:08.42

26.70 33.76 30.8237.14

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P7 2:09.16

27.41 35.06 29.9136.78

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas8 2:10.18

28.89 33.97 29.8837.44

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F9 2:12.91

29.28 32.30 30.1841.15

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T10 2:12.93

29.63 33.86 31.0138.43

SAC-NE 13Ge, James11 2:17.39

29.90 37.65 32.3337.51

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R12 2:18.69

29.37 35.08 31.7442.50

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y13 2:18.83

30.17 35.15 31.9741.54

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q14 2:20.11

30.78 35.82 31.8241.69

SAC-NE 13Lew, Emerson H15 2:23.27

31.96 34.44 34.2742.60

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O16 2:24.90

32.17 35.33 32.8444.56

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y17 2:24.97

30.00 37.54 34.4942.94

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M18 2:25.09

32.08 37.67 31.9943.35

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R19 2:25.20

32.59 37.79 32.9541.87

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D20 2:25.49

32.15 35.45 31.5546.34

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K21 2:25.80

32.61 34.47 33.5245.20

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Charles C22 2:25.94

31.77 37.55 32.4144.21

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K23 2:26.75

31.59 36.54 33.5945.03

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S24 2:27.47

32.48 37.71 32.6244.66

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M25 2:29.69

33.60 38.11 35.1842.80

SAC-NE 15Lew, Brendan H26 2:30.01

32.57 37.14 37.8142.49

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z27 2:31.93

33.47 41.70 34.5342.23

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton28 2:32.85

35.01 36.81 36.5944.44

SAC-NE 13Wang, Evan E29 2:33.33

32.36 38.42 37.3245.23

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R30 2:35.89

34.48 38.52 33.2149.68

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S31 2:35.97

34.77 40.14 33.5047.56

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M32 2:36.69

33.06 39.78 36.6247.23

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C33 2:37.54

36.50 40.48 35.4645.10

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M34 2:40.98

36.28 40.64 35.3848.68

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M35 2:42.57

32.89 41.95 38.8948.84

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R36 2:44.59

36.87 40.08 37.5750.07

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K37 2:45.40

32.99 39.05 38.2555.11

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey38 2:46.25

37.26 41.06 37.1750.76

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M39 2:48.94

39.47 40.34 1:29.13

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam40 2:52.67

44.56 40.87 36.5350.71

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K41 2:57.09

37.77 42.56 40.8055.96

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden42 2:57.76

38.59 45.14 40.2053.83

ORCA-NE 10Marroquin, Julian A43 3:02.23

53.63 53.36 18.7156.53

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P44 3:04.03

40.00 42.67 42.5258.84

SAC-NE  9Mulgrew, Patrick E45 3:24.53

46.76 51.21 40.351:06.21

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D46 3:27.23

38.80 46.38 1:04.4057.65

SAC-NE 10Sangurdekar, Kabir D47 3:27.84

47.91 55.48 45.0259.43

SAC-NE  9Savchuk, Daniel L48 3:34.56

27.82 32.27 1:56.8737.60

SAC-NE  9Kumar, William49 3:36.31

27.08 33.14 2:00.6735.42

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M--- DQ

50.64 51.12 41.041:01.51

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T--- DQ

34.73 36.59 33.6145.92

SAC-NE 17Gouldson, Aiden S--- DQ

26.55 31.39 27.1536.00

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J--- DQ

39.00 43.54 41.0150.82

SAC-NE 10Peng, William X--- DQ

52.62 54.16 53.231:00.68

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17Mulgrew, William1 4:53.11

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo2 4:56.86

28.18 30.26 30.8230.56

30.70 30.75 30.89 30.52

29.76 24.42

SAC-NE 17Haller, Abel V3 4:57.90

27.81 29.77 30.4930.24

30.83 30.96 30.36 30.03

28.94 28.47

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K4 4:58.58

27.29 29.40 31.0830.54

30.99 30.92 29.97 29.91

29.82 28.66

SAC-NE 14Desviat Ruiz, Noah5 5:11.15

28.90 33.06 33.9033.48

34.15 34.01 1:08.15 33.46

12.04

SAC-NE 14Bangari, Abhijay K6 5:14.93

28.18 30.81 32.8731.76

32.45 32.13 32.40 32.16

31.86 30.31

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J7 5:16.69

28.33 30.90 32.3031.75

32.76 32.76 31.90 32.98

32.02 30.99

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T8 5:18.55

29.67 31.49 32.5632.32

32.55 32.75 32.45 32.38

31.89 30.49

SAC-NE 13Galalis, Jack F9 5:20.95

29.02 32.06 32.5632.47

32.76 32.72 32.83 32.81

32.36 31.36

SAC-NE 16Turrettini, Bea C10 5:21.10

10.12 19.43 32.1632.10

32.43 32.53 32.92 32.79

33.06 1:03.56

SAC-NE 16Liu, Jerry P11 5:22.96

28.07 30.52 32.7531.76

33.40 33.50 33.40 33.73

33.07 32.76

SAC-NE 13Liu, Brian Q12 5:27.59

29.25 33.18 33.5933.33

33.66 33.60 33.55 33.45

33.45 30.53

SAC-NE 15Hogan, Lorelei B13 5:29.44

30.02 32.47 33.5233.31

33.63 33.57 33.73 33.61

33.25 32.33

SAC-NE 16Miner, Emma J14 5:30.61

29.93 33.34 33.8633.49

33.56 33.77 33.74 33.73

33.45 31.74

SAC-NE 15Cowan, Cody M15 5:31.15

27.96 31.20 32.6231.86

31.25 31.78 31.98 31.57

31.16 49.77
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Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

SAC-NE 12Schoen, Hudson R16 5:32.92

30.01 33.55 34.4233.97

33.84 33.75 33.68 33.53

33.36 32.81

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew17 5:36.82

30.46 33.52 33.8933.74

34.37 34.17 34.07 34.38

34.17 34.05

SAC-NE 13Wang, Chloe R18 5:38.53

30.88 34.22 34.9034.43

34.59 34.03 34.89 35.21

33.58 31.80

SAC-NE 13Ma, Sophia L19 5:39.03

30.41 33.84 34.7134.73

35.16 34.29 34.10 34.13

34.29 33.37

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R20 5:39.19

30.24 33.64 35.0434.96

33.67 34.38 34.99 34.87

34.54 32.86

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y21 5:40.73

30.00 33.54 35.0534.55

34.92 35.07 34.87 35.26

34.39 33.08

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B22 5:43.43

31.44 39.22 39.9438.97

39.94 39.45 39.02 38.51

36.94

SAC-NE 16Liao, Iris23 5:44.03

31.89 34.09 34.8334.96

35.61 34.92 35.28 35.30

34.26 32.89

SAC-NE 13Trainer-Craven, Bo O24 5:44.10

31.55 33.66 35.1534.78

34.96 35.29 34.94 35.77

34.88 33.12

SAC-NE 13Whitcher, Leah E25 5:44.39

5:54.25

SAC-NE 16Chung, Mina L26 5:47.10

31.50 33.35 34.7134.78

35.28 35.56 35.35 35.66

1:10.91

SAC-NE 12Lu, Austin27 5:47.30

30.93 33.97 34.9835.59

34.99 35.16 35.22 35.80

35.66 35.00

SAC-NE 14Chicoski, Chip D28 5:47.47

29.89 33.47 35.8834.78

36.69 36.60 35.66 36.05

35.26 33.19

SAC-NE 13Poe, Julia G29 5:48.64

31.32 35.29 37.0735.85

36.00 35.84 35.67 34.74

34.51 32.35

SAC-NE 14Horrocks, Aaron J30 5:48.69

30.93 35.07 35.2634.45

36.06 35.79 35.38 35.85

35.20 34.70

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S31 5:48.85

32.14 35.02 35.5035.91

35.22 35.66 35.20 35.61

35.26 33.33

SAC-NE 13Lew, Emerson H32 5:52.34

31.71 34.91 35.8035.39

36.17 36.33 36.54 35.50

35.91 34.08

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M33 5:53.93

31.22 34.53 35.8435.77

36.36 36.38 36.46 36.25

36.33 34.79

SAC-NE 11Fukudome, Ian T34 5:54.15

32.45 35.21 36.3235.35

36.04 36.89 37.01 36.68

35.67 32.53

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C35 5:58.06

32.21 35.66 36.7336.90

37.33 37.18 35.96 37.06

35.56 33.47

SAC-NE 12Peng, Emily Y36 5:58.73

32.20 35.39 36.4636.57

36.01 36.59 36.40 37.62

36.89 34.60

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M37 6:00.12

23.43 36.73 37.7037.63

36.83 37.30 37.70 36.52

1:16.28

SAC-NE 13Ge, James38 6:02.15

32.16 36.24 37.5837.49

38.41 36.60 37.70 37.61

36.60 31.76

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K39 6:04.87

32.17 36.15 37.4237.18

37.82 36.71 37.43 37.09

37.41 35.49

SAC-NE 12Chereshnev, Anton40 6:09.23

32.42 36.19 38.2637.50

38.11 37.35 37.56 37.68

37.73 36.43

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M41 6:10.40

32.06 37.32 38.1738.58

38.57 37.69 39.04 37.70

37.25 34.02

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Ethan M42 6:10.90

30.27 39.44 39.2238.65

38.33 37.63 37.25 1:50.11

SAC-NE 12Qiu, Emily43 6:12.73

32.60 35.92 38.4637.87

38.57 38.41 39.02 39.29

38.07 34.52

SAC-NE 12Zhang, Charles C44 6:12.86

32.45 36.91 37.7937.50

36.92 38.72 38.62 37.14

38.36 38.45

SAC-NE 15Ding, Andy S45 6:13.41

30.96 35.38 38.4137.65

38.65 39.23 38.97 39.20

38.54 36.42

SAC-NE 15Chou, Mason K46 6:13.43

25.35 36.85 38.3337.73

38.89 39.00 39.49 39.25

1:18.54

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G47 6:13.55

34.42 37.78 39.3138.90

38.51 38.45 38.17 37.82

36.19 34.00

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z48 6:13.96

30.18 38.63 37.8039.80

39.33 38.29 38.10 39.11

37.82 34.90

SAC-NE 14Rbeiz, Nour M49 6:14.80

33.02 37.66 38.8639.17

38.51 39.31 38.48 38.37

37.87 33.55

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C50 6:15.70

27.33 38.26 38.7438.61

38.91 38.63 39.09 37.77

1:18.36

SAC-NE 14Pan, Chris Y51 6:16.37

30.80 34.97 37.9136.26

38.32 38.58 38.71 39.16

38.09 43.57

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M52 6:18.09

32.57 37.09 38.0937.68

38.60 38.74 39.11 38.97

38.62 38.62

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R53 6:18.56

29.53 39.52 38.4840.04

39.06 38.94 38.20 37.45

1:17.34

SAC-NE 13Rives, Isabelle A54 6:19.68

34.89 38.05 38.7839.42

38.18 38.65 38.19 38.74

38.41 36.37

SAC-NE 14Warren, Harlow F55 6:30.01

34.20 38.17 39.2439.36

39.90 40.56 40.40 39.87

39.77 38.54

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R56 6:30.69

31.79 37.07 39.0839.38

40.20 40.41 40.17 41.35

40.66 40.58

SAC-NE 13Sorour, Yahia K57 6:34.29

31.21 37.48 39.5239.70

40.23 41.20 41.90 40.43

41.81 40.81
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SAC-NE 13Cropp, Claire B58 6:39.72

35.56 38.64 41.0939.46

40.61 40.88 40.87 41.76

40.70 40.15

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey59 6:39.78

33.69 38.67 40.1940.33

41.15 41.38 41.82 42.38

40.76 39.41

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L60 6:42.91

31.87 41.11 41.1742.25

42.46 41.74 41.67 39.96

1:20.68

SAC-NE 12Landau, Jacob M61 6:45.24

34.13 39.02 41.3640.51

41.50 42.28 42.20 42.88

42.68 38.68

SAC-NE 11Donchuk, Mariia62 6:49.07

34.12 38.99 44.2342.32

43.18 42.00 42.42 42.67

40.25 38.89

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava63 6:53.63

35.58 41.61 43.3841.31

43.11 41.18 43.14 42.73

41.94 39.65

SAC-NE 12Kogan, Adam64 6:54.30

36.75 41.02 43.2042.94

43.40 42.93 43.36 42.95

41.52 36.23

SAC-NE 11Ho, James R65 6:56.25

35.54 40.72 43.0342.98

44.11 42.85 43.08 43.45

41.94 38.55

SAC-NE 10Larson, William P66 6:56.46

36.48 43.23 42.6543.44

42.81 42.49 42.56 42.54

42.29 37.97

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye67 6:56.56

34.27 40.29 5:42.00

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey68 6:58.41

34.76 41.09 42.2642.31

42.60 43.84 44.14 44.22

42.70 40.49

SAC-NE 15Lew, Brendan H69 7:04.14

33.90 42.34 43.7443.17

43.83 44.26 44.26 2:08.64

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Jayden70 7:06.13

37.26 43.48 44.7843.48

44.79 43.49 43.12 43.81

41.89 40.03

SAC-NE 13Sun, Michael J71 7:12.07

36.11 40.96 43.9043.16

44.11 44.93 45.00 44.99

44.74 44.17

SAC-NE 11Harrison, Mikaela E72 7:14.20

37.21 43.44 44.7342.80

44.90 44.55 45.21 45.74

44.73 40.89

SAC-NE 10Yalcin, Lina N73 7:25.00

39.62 44.73 45.5744.57

45.73 45.34 46.62 2:13.05

20.40

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa74 7:26.58

39.96 45.03 45.7445.91

45.75 46.22 45.37 45.27

45.01 42.32

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A75 7:36.34

39.25 45.72 46.9346.02

46.69 48.18 48.60 47.45

46.92 40.58

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R76 7:55.12

39.87 46.99 48.5549.00

48.85 49.71 49.39 48.48

1:34.28

SAC-NE 10Whitcher, Ben M77 8:06.65

42.30 48.90 49.8149.29

50.47 51.92 50.18 49.60

48.36 45.82

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z78 8:17.78

45.38 49.45 51.7049.56

51.82 52.91 50.42 51.61

50.58 44.35

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D79 8:23.06

43.55 49.28 50.2052.71

1:43.96 51.53 53.32 1:38.51

SAC-NE 10Sangurdekar, Kabir D80 8:24.72

1:33.18 51.82 52.1551.17

51.87 51.73 51.73 50.92

51.07


